
Call Name Breed ID Order Class First Name Last Name Score Time Place Title?
Alice Shetland Sheepdog HR1729 1 Ratter Cliona O'Driscoll 90 02:16.16
Chili American Pit Bull Terrier HR1694 1 Ratter Jan Huff 90 01:14.00
Duke Mix HR1724 1 Ratter Charis Smith 100 01:20.44 4
Leo Labrador Retriever HR1752 1 Ratter Jared Schwab 80 02:30.00
Phoenix Mix HR1742 1 Ratter Jennifer Hohl 30 02:30.00
Rayna Mix HR1743 1 Ratter Jennifer Hohl 100 00:38.94 1
Riggins Welsh Terrier HR1739 1 Ratter Adam Peterson 60 02:30.00
Storm Great Dane HR1202 1 Ratter Deb Peatt 100 00:57.71 3 RATTER
Bennett Shetland Sheepdog HR1766 1 Ratter Dayna Dreger 100 01:24.21
Johnnie Shetland Sheepdog HR1767 1 Ratter Dayna Dreger 80 02:01.75
Ginger Brittany HR1778 1 Ratter Joanne Howl 100 02:18.97
Wafer Mix HR1773 1 Ratter Blake Ulrich 60 02:30.00
Diem Belgian Malinois HR1780 1 Ratter Carrie Vosburg 100 00:48.38 2
Moxie Mix HR1744 2 Happy Ratter Carol Christian 100 00:34.75 1
Andi Labrador Retriever HR1684 3 Expert Melissa Avenius 100 00:59.44 1
Jeffro Labrador Retriever HR1726 3 Expert Betsy Gartland 100 02:15.07
Kinja Australian Shepherd HR1693 3 Expert Jan Huff 100 01:47.13 2
Malus Jack Russell Terrier HR1721 3 Expert Katrina Drake 100 02:02.03
Rio Mix HR1683 3 Expert Melissa Avenius 80 03:30.00
Siren Whippet HR1754 3 Expert Linda Solano 90 01:56.76
Tattoo Whippet HR1753 3 Expert Linda Solano 100 01:49.28 3
Xaris Labrador Retriever HR1692 3 Expert Jan Huff 100 02:23.93
Zelda Golden Retriever HR1768 3 Expert Susan Clark 80 02:26.21
Zigs Mix HR1770 3 Expert Susan Clark 100 01:59.83 4
Zuzu Golden Retriever HR1769 3 Expert Susan Clark 60 03:30.00
Mick Bedlington Terrier HR1683 3 Expert Trudy Harlow 100 03:07.87
Dax Belgian Malinois HR1777 3 Expert Carrie Vosburg 100 02:03.59
Alice Shetland Sheepdog HR1729 4 Dump Hunter Cliona O'Driscoll 0 00:00.00
Andi Labrador Retriever HR1684 4 Dump Hunter Melissa Avenius 100 01:01.65
Chili American Pit Bull Terrier HR1694 4 Dump Hunter Jan Huff 0 00:00.00
Duke Mix HR1724 4 Dump Hunter Charis Smith 0 00:00.00
Jeffro Labrador Retriever HR1726 4 Dump Hunter Betsy Gartland 100 00:57.32
Kinja Australian Shepherd HR1693 4 Dump Hunter Jan Huff 100 00:26.72 4
Malus Jack Russell Terrier HR1721 4 Dump Hunter Katrina Drake 100 00:33.53
Mick Bedlington Terrier HR1302 4 Dump Hunter Trudy Harlow 100 00:52.06
Rio Mix HR1683 4 Dump Hunter Melissa Avenius 100 00:10.63 2
Siren Whippet HR1754 4 Dump Hunter Linda Solano 100 00:47.41
Tattoo Whippet HR1753 4 Dump Hunter Linda Solano 100 01:00.70



Call Name Breed ID Order Class First Name Last Name Score Time Place Title?
Xaris Labrador Retriever HR1692 4 Dump Hunter Jan Huff 100 00:26.31 3
Zelda Golden Retriever HR1768 4 Dump Hunter Susan Clark 100 00:30.52
Zuzu Golden Retriever HR1769 4 Dump Hunter Susan Clark 100 00:44.00
Storm Great Dane HR1202 4 Dump Hunter Deb Peatt 100 00:49.64
Bennett Shetland Sheepdog HR1766 4 Dump Hunter Dayna Dreger 100 00:06.66 1
Johnnie Shetland Sheepdog HR1767 4 Dump Hunter Dayna Dreger 0 00:00.00
Wafer Mix HR1773 4 Dump Hunter Blake Ulrich 100 00:47.95
Riggins Welsh Terrier HR1739 4 Dump Hunter Adam Peterson 0 00:00.00
Zigs Mix HR1770 4 Dump Hunter Susan Clark 100 01:26.11
Ginger Brittany HR1778 4 Dump Hunter Joanne Howl 100 02:00.00


